


Derby | Borrowash | Long Eaton | Beeston | QMC | Nottingham - every  20  minutes

Monday to Friday

am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm

Derby, Bus Station 545 605 625 640 700 720 740 800 820 845 905 925 945 05 25 45 1900 1935 2005 2035 2105

Chaddesden, adj Chaddesden Lane 
End 

550 613 633 648 708 728 748 808 828 853 913 933 953 13 33 53 1906 1941 2011 2041 2111

Spondon, adj Lodge Lane 554 618 638 653 713 733 753 813 833 858 918 938 958 then 18 38 58 until 1910 1945 2015 2045 2115

Borrowash, adj Victoria Avenue 558 623 643 658 718 738 758 818 838 903 923 943 1003 every 23 43 03 1914 1949 2019 2049 2119

Draycott, opp Square 603 628 648 703 723 743 803 823 843 908 928 948 1008 20 mins 28 48 08 1919 1954 2024 2054 2124

Breaston, opp Church 607 634 654 709 729 749 809 829 849 914 934 954 1014 at 34 54 14 1923 1958 2028 2058 2128

Wilsthorpe, adj Wilsthorpe Island 611 637 657 712 732 752 812 832 852 917 937 957 1017 these 37 57 17 1926 2001 2031 2101 2131

Long Eaton, Opp Green 616 642 702 722 742 802 822 847 907 927 947 1007 1027 times 47 07 27 1932 2005 2035 2105 2135

Chilwell, Attenborough Lane 625 651 711 731 751 811 831 856 916 936 956 1016 1036 56 16 36 1941 2014 2044 2114 2144

Chilwell, adj Central College 628 654 714 734 754 814 834 859 919 939 959 1019 1039 59 19 39 1944 2017 2047 2117 2147

Beeston, Interchange 633 659 719 739 759 819 839 904 924 944 1004 1024 1044 04 24 44 1949 2022 2052 2122 2152

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove 637 703 723 743 803 823 843 908 928 948 1008 1028 1048 08 28 48 1953 2025 2055 2125 2155

Hathern Green 641 707 727 747 807 827 847 912 932 952 1012 1032 1052 12 32 52 1957 2028 2058 2128 2158

QMC Main Entrance 645 711 731 751 811 831 851 916 936 956 1016 1036 1056 16 36 56 2001 2032 2102 2132 2202

Nottingham, Broad Marsh Bus Stn 701 727 747 807 827 847 907 927 947 1007 1027 1047 1107 27 47 07 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212

Saturday

am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm

Derby, Bus Station 605 625 645 705 725 745 805 825 845 905 925 945 05 25 45 1900 1935 2005 2035 2105

Chaddesden, adj Chaddesden Lane End 613 633 653 713 733 753 813 833 853 913 933 953 13 33 53 1906 1941 2011 2041 2111

Spondon, adj Lodge Lane 618 638 658 718 738 758 818 838 858 918 938 958 then 18 38 58 until 1910 1945 2015 2045 2115

Borrowash, adj Victoria Avenue 623 643 703 723 743 803 823 843 903 923 943 1003 every 23 43 03 1914 1949 2019 2049 2119

Draycott, opp Square 628 648 708 728 748 808 828 848 908 928 948 1008 20 mins 28 48 08 1919 1954 2024 2054 2124

Breaston, opp Church 634 654 714 734 754 814 834 854 914 934 954 1014 at 34 54 14 1923 1958 2028 2058 2128

Wilsthorpe, adj Wilsthorpe Island 637 657 717 737 757 817 837 857 917 937 957 1017 these 37 57 17 1926 2001 2031 2101 2131

Long Eaton, Opp Green 642 702 727 747 807 827 847 907 927 947 1007 1027 times 47 07 27 1932 2005 2035 2105 2135

Chilwell, Attenborough Lane 651 711 736 756 816 836 856 916 936 956 1016 1036 56 16 36 1941 2014 2044 2114 2144

Chilwell, adj Central College 654 714 739 759 819 839 859 919 939 959 1019 1039 59 19 39 1944 2017 2047 2117 2147

Beeston, Interchange 659 719 744 804 824 844 904 924 944 1004 1024 1044 04 24 44 1949 2022 2052 2122 2152

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove 703 723 748 808 828 848 908 928 948 1008 1028 1048 08 28 48 1953 2025 2055 2125 2155

Hathern Green 707 727 752 812 832 852 912 932 952 1012 1032 1052 12 32 52 1957 2028 2058 2128 2158

QMC Main Entrance 711 731 756 816 836 856 916 936 956 1016 1036 1056 16 36 56 2001 2032 2102 2132 2202

Nottingham, Broad Marsh Bus Stn 722 742 807 827 847 907 927 947 1007 1027 1047 1107 27 47 07 2012 2042 2112 2142 2212

Sunday & Bank Holidays

am am am

Derby, Bus Station 755 855 945

Chaddesden, adj Chaddesden Lane End 801 901 951

Spondon, adj Lodge Lane 805 905 956

Borrowash, adj Victoria Avenue 809 909 1000

Draycott, opp Square 814 914 1005

Breaston, opp Church 818 918 1011

Wilsthorpe, adj Wilsthorpe Island 821 921 1014

Long Eaton, Opp Green 825 925 1021

Chilwell, Attenborough Lane 834 934 1030

Chilwell, adj Central College 837 937 1033

Beeston, Interchange 842 942 1038

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove 846 946 1042

Hathern Green 849 949 1045

QMC Main Entrance 852 952 1048

Nottingham, Broad Marsh Bus Stn 902 1002 1058
 

pm pm pm pm

15 45 1615 1645 1715 1755

21 51 1621 1651 1721 1801

then 26 56 until 1626 1656 1726 1805

every 30 00 1630 1700 1730 1809

30 mins 35 05 1635 1705 1735 1814

at 41 11 1641 1711 1741 1818

these 44 14 1644 1714 1744 1821

times 51 21 1651 1721 1751 1825

00 30 1700 1730 1800 1834

03 33 1703 1733 1803 1837

08 38 1708 1738 1808 1842

12 42 1712 1742 1812 1846

15 45 1715 1745 1815 1849

18 48 1718 1748 1818 1852

28 58 1728 1758 1828 1902


